INTELLIGENT M

BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

2021 Intelligent Money British GT Championship
FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
17 66 GTPA 7 L;:TOZEZ(E(EBR:)C /ins%on MALVERN (GBR) Porsche 911 GTSR 2:07.440 15 15 83.86
2 18 GTPA 2 XX,E’JEZ’.'T};%E?SQR) / Phil KEEN (GBR) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo 2:07.741 19 19 0301 0301 83.66
36 GTIPA 3 oot SeR) Yelmer BUURMAN (L) Mercedes-AMG GT3 2:07.799 13 14 0359 0058 83.63
4 1 cTpA 4 E:;:Z'wo‘;f‘(’;';‘)’?sﬂndy MITGHELL (GER) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo 2:09.765 4 17 2325 1966 82.36
5 97 GTA 5 /?th:: fLaﬁTF?T‘H"Yﬂ?OIAFNf ,pg,',i,,ie EASTWOOD (IRL) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:09.882 10 19 2442 0117 8229
6 7 GTPA 6 ,?:f:ﬁ?@@g?em) | Jonny ADAM (GBR) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 2:10.076 4 16 2636 0194 82.16
7 63 GTPA 7 E‘;mﬂ:’.‘%‘;’{?gj; J Dennis LIND (DNK) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo 210132 9 16 2692 0056 82.13
8 33 GTIAM 1 g SNAGS (GBR) / Grag CATON (GER| Porsche 311 GT3R 2:10.674 16 16 3234 0542 8179
9 M GTIA B po et Do) Martin PLOWMAN (GER) Bentley Continental GT3 212310 10 19 4870 1636 80.78

10 77 GTIA 9 po il oomonn (GER)  Marows CLUTION (GER) McLaren 7205 GT3 213197 23 23 5757 0887 8024
11 5 GTISA 7 gomert ROGLOR (GER)  Lewis PROCTOR (GBR) McLaren 7205 GT3 213910 9 9 6470 0713 79.81
12 57 GTIS 7 o o (oo s BURTON (GER) BUW 4 GT4 2115843 18 19 8408 1933 78.67
13 2 GUS 2 e ortan COLLARD (GER) McLaren 5705 GT4 2:117.242 17 20 9802 1399 77.87
14 56 GTIPA 1 po Saneol aw | Chtie ROBERTSON (GBR) Ginetta G36 2:17.952 18 18 10512 0710 7747
15 3 GUS 3 pemmoent S wichaol BENYAHIA (MAR) McLaren 5705 GT4 2118303 20 22 10863 0351 77.28
16 4 GUS 4 poe | e MINER (GER) WMcLaren 5705 GT4 2118370 19 20 10930 0067 77.24
17 42 GTIS 5 mssswioins (8R)  Seman FIELOING (GBR) AudiRELMS GT4 2118514 21 21 11074 0144 77.16
18 40 GTUPA 2 oy tmLorind (GBR)  Jamie STANLEY (GER) McLaren 5705 GT4 2118609 21 21 11469 0095 77.10
19 90 GTIS 6 e oROMN 1o Ashey MARSHALL (GER) McLaren 5705 GT4 2119347 12 13 11907 0738 76.70
20 9 cms 7 gﬁﬁ:"ﬁﬂ‘ét%rfggs) / Andrew GORDON-COLEBROOKE (GBR) B e 6T 2:19.773 20 21 12333 0426 76.46
21 15 GUPA 3 s oo (o) Seott MCKENNA (GER) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2119856 5 20 12416 0083 76.42
22 27 GT4PA 4 m::f ‘T’{,',‘,‘S:J" (";;,ij',";:,,en TURNER (GBR) Aston Martin Vantage AUR aT4 2:21.253 16 21 13.813 1397 75.66
23 25 GUPA 5 go Rt Oat s eONGS (GBR) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:21.979 2 18 14539 0726 75.27
24 61 GTS 8 g ookt e o CONLEY (GBR) Ford Mustang GT4 2:23392 4 4 15952 1413 7453

Snetterton 300

Weather / Track : Showers / Drying Circuit Length = 2.9689 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 12:05 Flag 13:05 End: 13:09
Race Director : Peter Daly Stewards : Timekeeper : Mike Salmon

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 13:10 Saturday, 07 August 2021
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